
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

CALIFORNIA SPEEDWAY - FONTANA, CA

ROUND 4 OF 19 - APRIL 28-30, 2006

AMA Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 E. Wood  850.7111

616 B. Hendry  851.0872

13 C. West  1351.1663

23 M. Ledesma  451.7904

78 D. Bell  1252.2185

416 F. Amantini  1052.2346

129 C. Eaton  1152.3937

159 M. Szwarc  953.2478

125 M. Martinez  953.4699

81 C. Gittere  953.65710

211 R. Karimian  853.68511

102 M. Simon  753.79712

329 R. Falcon  453.98113

190 D. Lambert  1554.38114

75 J. Kerker  354.46815

269 J. Rock Page  454.84816

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 E. Wood  117.2041

23 M. Ledesma  1217.2832

13 C. West  1217.3703

616 B. Hendry  117.4924

78 D. Bell  117.5065

416 F. Amantini  117.5506

129 C. Eaton  117.6207

81 C. Gittere  1517.9118

159 M. Szwarc  117.9449

102 M. Simon  117.94510

125 M. Martinez  117.95011

211 R. Karimian  117.99012

75 J. Kerker  118.08313

329 R. Falcon  318.18814

269 J. Rock Page  118.32515

190 D. Lambert  118.53216

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 E. Wood  818.4821

23 M. Ledesma  918.4892

616 B. Hendry  118.6613

13 C. West  1718.6964

416 F. Amantini  118.9435

78 D. Bell  819.1286

159 M. Szwarc  1719.2867

129 C. Eaton  119.3308

81 C. Gittere  1519.5109

125 M. Martinez  919.69110

211 R. Karimian  119.82111

102 M. Simon  119.86112

329 R. Falcon  319.88513

190 D. Lambert  119.96914

75 J. Kerker  120.05815

269 J. Rock Page  120.09016
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